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Anlage
Im Hardtwéldle, 71735 Eberdingen

Sportwart/in
Lang, Anja
T 0171 1169434 lang@tennisfreunde-nussdorf.de

Jugendwart/in

Kristen, Marcus
T 07042 812653 jugendwart@tennisfreunde-nussdorf.de
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Hobby Mixed Doppel 1
MF: Rudi Besserer; T 07042 / 14631
m 01520 1007650; sbrbl4@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Berkemer, Alina
Besserer, Rudi
Frank, Hans
Frank, Lore
Gerlach, Willi
Grimm, Christian
Hopf, Berthold
Hopf, Inge
Mauer, Sabine
ORwald, Jurgen
Stuible, Leonhard
Stuible, Marion
Wagner, Karl-Heinz
Weis, Andreas
Witt, Claudia
Wohr, Eva-Maria
Woehr, Otto

18 Wohr, Renate
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
28850790
14950837
14650684
25350809
15353004
15450784
15253021
25450939
26291119
15951519
15651648
26550994
15551608
17455090
26750434
26350415
14550545
24950639

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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